
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTER; Date Recorded= 1980;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198010310001
24360

10/31/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

38 147

198011050001
25670

11/05/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSE, ALLEN
EUGENE &
ALFR

407 429 Sec:34 Twn:20
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198011050001
25930

11/05/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL,
JEFFREY &
DEBRA JOY

407 425 Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198011100001
27730

11/10/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
DONALD
RICHARD

407 510 3 57 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:57
Sub:PELHAM
ESTATES

198011120001
28900

11/12/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, JAMES
R. & MARY
ALIC

407 544 Other:LOT 11
PROPERTY
LINE MAP
SILURIA MILLS
SEE INST

198011170001
31220

11/17/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

407 660 7 113 Lot#:33 Book:7
Pg:113
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 2

198011170001
31220

11/17/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

407 660 7 113 Lot#:62 Book:7
Pg:113
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 2

198011170001
31220

11/17/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

407 660 7 159 Lot#:57 Book:7
Pg:159
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 2

198011170001
31220

11/17/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

407 660 7 159 Lot#:34 Book:7
Pg:159
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 2

198011170001
31220

11/17/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

407 660 7 159 Lot#:12 Book:7
Pg:159
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 2

198011170001
31220

11/17/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

407 660 7 159 Lot#:13 Book:7
Pg:159
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 2

198011170001
31220

11/17/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE CLOUD,
EMMETT W. &
MARGAR

407 660 7 113 Lot#:20 Book:7
Pg:113
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE 2

198011180001
31840

11/18/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE MECH,
WALTER L. &
CHARLOT

407 689 Sec:34 Twn:20
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198012300001
47270

12/30/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

PARKER
SUPPLY CO
INC

38 861



198002120000
17220

02/12/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

COFER,
DOROTHY

324 886

198003070000
28170

03/07/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CULPEPPER,
O.B. & NANCY
N

35 134

198004090000
41830

04/09/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES WOODS,
JAMES R. &
DYRLE C

35 646

198004210000
45810

04/21/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

KITSON,
VIRGIL, III &
DON

35 803

198005140000
53090

05/14/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES STEELE,
RICHMOND H.
& ELI

36 37

198007210000
79760

07/21/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES CLOUD, L.
HOLT &
GRETCHEN

36 763

198009290001
09430

09/29/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BUNN,
STEVEN R. &
LORRETT

406 279 3 57 Lot#:15 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:57
Sub:PELHAM
ESTATES
Desc:SEE
INST

198010210001
19980

10/21/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE GENRY,
JAMES
THOMAS

406 977 Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198009190001
05960

09/19/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantor RELEASES CARTER,
RALPH L. &
ROBBIE

37 574

198009230001
07300

09/23/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BEABOUT,
REUBEN J. &
MART

406 137 Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198010270001
22260

10/27/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE DUNNAWAY,
JAMES L. &
BARB

407 139 Sec:21
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

198012010001
35540

12/01/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL, JAMES
HENRY & MAY
F

407 931 Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198012010001
35630

12/01/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE, BILLY
EDWARD &
MAR

407 929 Other:LOT 66
PROPERTY
LINE MAP
SILURIA MILLS
SEE INST

198012010001
35650

12/01/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E. &
ADL

407 925 Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

198011030001
24880

11/03/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE WALKER,
JIMMY WAYNE
& MAR

407 303 5 24 Lot#:13 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:24
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS
SECTOR TWO



198012030001
36620

12/03/1980
12:00:00

1ST BANK OF
ALABASTER

Grantee MORTGAGE BAILEY,
GRADY LEWIS
& ALI

408 82 Sec:20 Twn:21
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


