Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST BANK OF ALABASTER; Date Recorded= 1980;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198010310001 24360	10/31/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	38	147				
198011050001 25670	11/05/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSE, ALLEN EUGENE & ALFR	407	429				Sec:34 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
198011050001 25930	11/05/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, JEFFREY & DEBRA JOY	407	425				Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
198011100001 27730	11/10/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, DONALD RICHARD	407	510	3	57		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:57 Sub:PELHAM ESTATES
198011120001 28900	11/12/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, JAMES R. & MARY ALIC	407	544				Other:LOT 11 PROPERTY LINE MAP SILURIA MILLS SEE INST
198011170001 31220	11/17/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	407	660	7	113		Lot#:33 Book:7 Pg:113 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 2
198011170001 31220	11/17/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	407	660	7	113		Lot#:62 Book:7 Pg:113 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 2
198011170001 31220	11/17/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	407	660	7	159		Lot#:57 Book:7 Pg:159 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 2
198011170001 31220	11/17/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	407	660	7	159		Lot#:34 Book:7 Pg:159 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 2
198011170001 31220	11/17/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	407	660	7	159		Lot#:12 Book:7 Pg:159 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 2
198011170001 31220	11/17/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	407	660	7	159		Lot#:13 Book:7 Pg:159 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 2
198011170001 31220	11/17/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLOUD, EMMETT W. & MARGAR	407	660	7	113		Lot#:20 Book:7 Pg:113 Sub:QUAIL RUN PHASE 2
198011180001 31840	11/18/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MECH, WALTER L. & CHARLOT	407	689				Sec:34 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
198012300001 47270	12/30/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	PARKER SUPPLY CO INC	38	861				

198002120000 17220	02/12/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	COFER, DOROTHY	324	886			
198003070000 28170	03/07/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CULPEPPER, O.B. & NANCY N	35	134			
198004090000 41830	04/09/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS, JAMES R. & DYRLE C	35	646			
198004210000 45810	04/21/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	KITSON, VIRGIL, III & DON	35	803			
198005140000 53090	05/14/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	STEELE, RICHMOND H. & ELI	36	37			
198007210000 79760	07/21/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	CLOUD, L. HOLT & GRETCHEN	36	763			
198009290001 09430	09/29/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUNN, STEVEN R. & LORRETT	406	279	3	57	Lot#:15 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:57 Sub:PELHAM ESTATES Desc:SEE INST
198010210001 19980	10/21/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GENRY, JAMES THOMAS	406	977			Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
198009190001 05960	09/19/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER, RALPH L. & ROBBIE	37	574			
198009230001 07300	09/23/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEABOUT, REUBEN J. & MART	406	137			Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
198010270001 22260	10/27/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DUNNAWAY, JAMES L. & BARB	407	139			Sec:21 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
198012010001 35540	12/01/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL, JAMES HENRY & MAY F	407	931			Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
198012010001 35630	12/01/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE, BILLY EDWARD & MAR	407	929			Other:LOT 66 PROPERTY LINE MAP SILURIA MILLS SEE INST
198012010001 35650	12/01/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E. & ADL	407	925			Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
198011030001 24880	11/03/1980 12:00:00	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALKER, JIMMY WAYNE & MAR	407	303	5	24	Lot#:13 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:24 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS SECTOR TWO

	1ST BANK OF ALABASTER	Grantee	BAILEY, GRADY LEWIS & ALI	408	82		Sec:20 Twn:21 Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE
							INST